WMA Rochester

Shane C.

Email

Expiration
Date
Height
Hair Color
Eye Color
Age
Gender
Ethnic Group
Shirt
Waist
Shoe size
Hat
Inseam
Suit

Age Range
City
Category

julieshane @frontier.c
om
2018-05-16

511"

Brown

Hazel

1999-3-11

Male

Caucasian

29/16

31

10.5

9

25

37

Between 15 and 19
Rochester
Commercial, Image
Development,
Lifestyles
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